
LOT 20 BLOCK C CANOVA S/D.

849-1296, QC 1331-2068, QC 1531-

MCKELLUM LESTER
480 NW GIBSON LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-13705-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

10/11/2016 DF 0.19 6,300 0 0 6,300

STANDARD
1

67,406
500

6,300
74,206

0
74,206

0
74,206
74,206

0

74,206

1531/1299 12/12/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCKELLUM DAVID LESTER

MCKELLUM LESTER

1331/2068 2/21/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LESTER MCKELLUM

DAVID LESTER MCKELL
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387 SE CHURCH AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 70
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 30
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 60
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 40
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,357 68.2344 76.42 103,702 1920 1920 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1309

BAS 1,309 100 1,309 65,022

FSP 48 40 19 944

UOP 63 20 13 645

USP 45 35 16 795

1,465 1,357 67,406

BAS= W22 UOP= W7 S9 E7 N9$ S9 W7 S14 E6 S29 E7 USP= S5 E9 N5
W9$ E17 N22 FSP= E6 N8W6 S8$ N16 W1 N14 $.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

500

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 60.00 140.00 8,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 6,300


